NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification No.B. Tech CIVIL ENGINEERING (UG) VIll Semester Scheme Examination Nov/Dec, 2021

The Result of the following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech CIVIL ENGINEERING (UG) Vil
Semester Examination of the Institute held in Nov/Dec, 2021 is declared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject Code No

No.

1 Environmental Studies ENV.

2 Bridge Engineering CET-402

3 Railway & Airport Engineering CET-404

4 Irrigation Engineering-!| CET-406.

5 Ground Water Engineering CET-410

6  Geosynthetics Engineering CET-442

7 Introduction to Finite Element Method CET-446

8 Estimation & Accounts (Pr) CET-408

Transportation Engg.-ll (Pr) CET-422

10 lIrrigation Engg. Design & Drawing (Pr.) CET-424.

11 Structural Engineering (Project-Il) CET-426

12 Water Resources Engineering (Project-11) CET-428

13 Environmental Engineering (Project-l) CET-438

14  Transportation Engineering (Project-Il) CET-440

15  Geoinformatics (Project) CET-450.

16 Comprehensive Viva-Voce CET-432

17  General Fitness & Professional Aptitude CET-434
Sr. Roll no. Name Father's Name Result
No. SGPA CGPA
1 2140031 KHALID HIDAYATULLAH 6.6622 56128
2 11510017 VIBHORE KATARIA KARTAR SINGH R(CET-410) C €nd-)

KATARIA

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VIII Semester ,Civil Engineering

examinations

Nov/Dec -2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VIII Semester Civil
Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec -2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.
1
2

(%)

(o L~ TV, T N

10

12
13
14
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16
17
18

Sr. No.

Subjects

Environmental Studies

Bridge Engineering

Railway & Airport Engineering
Irrigation Engineering-11

Estimation & Accounts

Transportation Engg.-11(P)

Irrigation Engg. Design & Drawing (Pr.)
Comprehensive Viva-Voce

General Fitness & Professional Aptitude
Ground Water Engineering
Geosynthetics Engineering

Introduction to FEM

Structural Engineering (Project-11)
Water Resources Enginecring (Project-11)
Environmental Engineering (Project-11)
Transportation Engineering (Project-11)
Geoinformatics (Project-11)

Geotechnical Engineering

Roll No. Name

11630026 ISHOR KHATIWARA

Code No.
Env
CET-402
CET-404
CET-406
CET-408
CET-422
CET-424
CET-432
CET-434
CET-410
CET-442
CET-446
CET-426
CET-428
CET-438
CET-440
CET-450
CET-436

F_Name SGPA CGPA

SH. LOK NATH KHATIWARA Re. CET-4i0(Int ) 0.0

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed
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