## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

#### Notification No.B. Tech CIVIL ENGINEERING (UG) VIII Semester Scheme Examination Nov/Dec, 2021

The Result of the following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech CIVIL ENGINEERING (UG) VIII Semester Examination of the Institute held in Nov/Dec, 2021 is declared as under :-

### Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject	Code No
1	Environmental Studies	ENV.
2	Bridge Engineering	CET-402
3	Railway & Airport Engineering	CET-404
4	Irrigation Engineering-II	CET-406.
5	Ground Water Engineering	CET-410
6	Geosynthetics Engineering	CET-442
7	Introduction to Finite Element Method	CET-446
8	Estimation & Accounts (Pr)	CET-408
9	Transportation EnggII (Pr)	CET-422
10	Irrigation Engg. Design & Drawing (Pr.)	CET-424.
11	Structural Engineering (Project-II)	CET-426
12	Water Resources Engineering (Project-II)	CET-428
13	Environmental Engineering (Project-II)	CET-438
14	Transportation Engineering (Project-II)	CET-440
15	Geoinformatics (Project)	CET-450.
16	Comprehensive Viva-Voce	CET-432
17	General Fitness & Professional Aptitude	CET-434

Sr.	Roll no.	Name	Father's Name	Result	
No.				SGPA	CGPA
1	2140031	KHALID	HIDAYATULLAH	6.6622	5.6128
2	11510017	VIBHORE KATARIA	KARTAR SINGH KATARIA	R(CET-410) (End.)	

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated : 19.04.2022

Kurukshetra

2 1 APR 2022

Exams.)

## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VIII Semester ,Civil Engineering examinations Nov/Dec -2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VIII Semester ,Civil Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec -2021 is declared as under:-

## Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
1	Environmental Studies	Env
2	Bridge Engineering	CET-402
3	Railway & Airport Engineering	CET-404
4	Irrigation Engineering-II	CET-406
5	Estimation & Accounts	CET-408
6	Transportation EnggII(P)	CET-422
7	Irrigation Engg. Design & Drawing (Pr.)	CET-424
8	Comprehensive Viva-Voce	CET-432
9	General Fitness & Professional Aptitude	CET-434
10	Ground Water Engineering	CET-410
11	Geosynthetics Engineering	CET-442
12	Introduction to FEM	CET-446
13	Structural Engineering (Project-II)	CET-426
14	Water Resources Engineering (Project-II)	CET-428
15	Environmental Engineering (Project-II)	CET-438
16	Transportation Engineering (Project-II)	CET-440
17	Geoinformatics (Project-II)	CET-450
18	Geotechnical Engineering	CET-436

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name SGPA	CGPA
1	11630026	ISHOR KHATIWARA	SH. LOK NATH KHATIWARA Re. CET-410(Int)	0.0

# All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed

Date : 2 1 APR 2022 Kurukshetra

n-Change (Examinations)